
IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L) - Dornbirn (AUT) 2024

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

29.3.2026 11:181 / 9

U20 Männlich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 20 MADER Felix 2005 NFÖ Villach KNT AUT Top (1) 21+ (29) 7.62 (6) 40 (1)

2 19 POULLAIN Sam 2005 FRA 32+ (4) 37 (5) 6.42 (5) 37+ (2)

3 33 DINGER Max 2005 GER Top (1) Top (1) 2.00 (1) 35 (3)

4 11 JUREKOVIC Gorazd 2006 SLO 32+ (4) Top (1) 3.87 (3) 32+ (4)

4 39 REITER Otto 2006 GER 32+ (4) Top (1) 3.87 (3) 32+ (4)

6 29 ALTEMÖLLER Finn 2006 DAV Rheinland Köln GER 31 (16) 37+ (4) 8.12 (7) 32+ (6)

7 34 GUILLERMIN Victor 2005 FRA Top (1) 35 (7) 3.74 (2) 17+ (7)

8 1 LAMBOGLIA Tommaso 2005 ITA 32+ (4) 34+ (8) 8.66 (8) 17+ (8)

8 8 NORMAND Maho 2005 FRA 32+ (4) 34+ (8) 8.66 (8) 17+ (8)

10 43 SOULE Matteo 2006 FRA 32+ (4) 34+ (8) 8.66 (8) 17 (10)

11 9 SABATIER Romain 2006 Romandie Centrale SUI 21+ (22) 37 (5) 11.49 (11)

12 5 PLACCI Ernesto 2006 ITA 31+ (15) 34+ (8) 12.25 (12)

13 30 STRAUBHAAR Levin 2006 SUI 26+ (18) 34+ (8) 13.42 (13)

14 32 CONLON Rhys 2006 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ GBR 32 (12) 30+ (14) 14.20 (14)

15 6 JERMAN Luka 2005 SLO 32+ (4) 24 (27) 14.36 (15)

16 35 MARCADÉ Maël 2005 SUI 32+ (4) 20+ (30) 15.61 (16)

17 7 TANASĂ George-călin 2006 ROU 31 (16) 30+ (14) 15.99 (17)

18 41 ESCRIBANO SÁNCHEZ Ra 2006 ESP 26 (19) 30+ (14) 17.16 (18)

19 24 DANDA Frantisek 2006 CZE 32 (12) 25+ (21) 17.29 (19)

20 44 MACIÀ LLOBET LAU 2006 ESP 25 (20) 30+ (14) 17.61 (20)

21 23 BULENA Stepan 2005 CZE 21+ (22) 33+ (13) 17.66 (21)

22 14 JAKI Jaka 2005 SLO 21+ (22) 27+ (18) 21.07 (22)

22 4 VNUKOV Maksym 2005 UKR 21+ (22) 27+ (18) 21.07 (22)

24 10 BOLDRINI Luca 2005 ITA 32 (12) 16 (36) 21.78 (24)

25 12 NOËL Alexandre 2006 BEL 22 (21) 25+ (21) 21.98 (25)

26 17 GOLOB Samo 2005 SLO 21 (27) 26+ (20) 23.45 (26)

27 38 JENKINS James 2005 GBR 21 (27) 25+ (21) 25.15 (27)

28 27 ROSENTHAL Eyal 2006 ISR 21+ (22) 24 (27) 25.69 (28)

29 31 LANDMARK Trym Skugge 2005 NOR 20 (30) 25+ (21) 26.70 (29)

30 40 DIMITROV Dimitar 2005 BUL 17+ (34) 25+ (21) 28.17 (30)

31 13 NAIMJI Lysander 2006 CZE 20 (30) 25 (26) 28.39 (31)

32 15 FLUERARU Dragos Gabrie 2005 ROU 20+ (29) 20+ (30) 30.70 (32)

33 3 RAVLO-CASPERSEN Per 2005 NOR 20 (30) 20+ (30) 31.74 (33)

34 36 NEUSER Laurent 2006 LUX 19+ (33) 20+ (30) 32.75 (34)

35 22 DILANS Tomass 2005 LAT 12 (37) 20+ (30) 35.14 (35)

36 37 HEALY Tom 2005 GBR 17+ (34) 15+ (38) 36.21 (36)

37 2 LENEHAN Caelan 2006 IRL 8+ (42) 20+ (30) 36.95 (37)

38 42 MUNTEAN Andrei 2006 ROU 13+ (36) 14 (39) 37.47 (38)

39 26 ARAZI Roi 2005 ISR 11 (40) 16 (36) 38.21 (39)

40 21 HELGASON Sólon Thorbe 2005 ISL 12 (37) 13+ (40) 38.99 (40)

41 16 SPORRING Kasper 2006 DEN 12 (37) 13 (41) 39.47 (41)

42 25 ASAN Vlad 2006 ROU 9+ (41) 12 (42) 41.50 (42)

43 18 BARTLEET Stephen 2006 RSA 5+ (43) 10+ (43) 43.00 (43)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael
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1 89 MARZULLO Pierre 2007 FRA Top (1) Top (1) 1.50 (1) 43+ (1)

2 57 STIPEK Jan 2008 Rock Empire , Hudy Tea CZE Top (1) 37+ (3) 2.12 (2) 39 (2)

3 94 HAMMOND Sam 2007 GBR 31 (8) 30+ (6) 7.75 (6) 26+ (3)

4 81 ETCHAR Akyan 2007 FRA 32+ (3) Top (1) 2.45 (3) 25+ (4)

5 90 REUSA Matteo 2008 ITA 31+ (6) 35+ (4) 5.10 (4) 25+ (5)

6 64 VICENTINI Riccardo 2007 Lupi Climbing Team ITA 32+ (3) 27+ (10) 6.48 (5) 25+ (6)

7 65 EISENKOLB Janne 2007 GER 29+ (12) 30+ (6) 10.06 (7) 25+ (7)

8 97 OSSIG Timo 2008 DAV Kempten GER 21 (26) 33+ (5) 11.73 (10) 25+ (8)

9 107 KIROV Boyan 2007 BUL 30+ (9) 26 (14) 11.53 (9) 13 (9)

10 88 LEGRAND Erwan 2008 FRA 32+ (3) 21 (31) 11.14 (8) 12 (10)

11 79 WAGNER Jonas 2007 GER 26 (18) 30+ (6) 11.78 (11)

12 103 KNEZ Svit 2007 SLO 30+ (9) 25+ (15) 12.89 (12)

13 96 CRESLOVNIK Lan 2008 SLO 29+ (12) 26+ (12) 12.99 (13)

14 61 SCHRITTWIESER Julian 2007 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 22+ (22) 27+ (10) 15.20 (14)

15 71 ENGELE Fritz 2007 AVS Südtirol ITA 29+ (12) 25+ (15) 15.37 (15)

15 83 HENCHION Sean 2007 Cork Youth Climbing Cl IRL 20+ (30) 30+ (6) 15.37 (15)

15 54 VIGHETTI Gianluca 2008 ITA 29+ (12) 25+ (15) 15.37 (15)

18 75 ORONICH GREGORIO San 2008 ESP 30 (11) 25 (21) 15.38 (18)

19 100 ZAHARIA Alexandru-floria 2007 ROU 31+ (6) 20+ (32) 15.61 (19)

20 93 STEELE Tom 2008 Big Rock Climbing GBR 23+ (20) 26+ (12) 16.01 (20)

21 78 VEKVE Ola 2008 NOR 21+ (23) 25+ (15) 20.49 (21)

22 77 VILA ANDRÉS Andrés 2008 ESP 28+ (16) 22+ (26) 20.59 (22)

23 87 SPAARGAREN Luuk 2007 NED 21+ (23) 25 (21) 22.72 (23)

24 95 TRAVNICEK Lukas 2007 CZE 26 (18) 21+ (28) 23.16 (24)

25 59 BENAIM Sagie 2008 ISR 20+ (30) 25+ (15) 23.48 (25)

26 52 BELARDINELLI Simone 2007 ITA 26+ (17) 20+ (32) 25.25 (26)

27 72 ÖCKHER Paul 2007 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 16+ (42) 25+ (15) 27.27 (27)

28 74 BAUHOFER Marco 2007 ÖAV Wörgl TIR AUT 23+ (20) 20+ (32) 27.73 (28)

29 105 RUSEV Ivan 2007 NSA Sofia BUL 21 (26) 21+ (28) 28.24 (29)

30 73 KATHAN Matthäus 2008 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 18 (36) 23+ (23) 29.29 (30)

31 56 UTNES Lukas Vedal 2007 NOR 18 (36) 22+ (26) 31.10 (31)

32 98 JANKA Moritz 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 21 (26) 20+ (32) 32.11 (32)

32 86 WODZYNSKI Nikodem 2008 POL 21 (26) 20+ (32) 32.11 (32)

34 101 BESPALYI Dmytro 2007 UKR 15 (44) 23+ (23) 32.16 (34)

35 102 BAR ILAN Ilai 2007 ISR 17+ (38) 21+ (28) 33.85 (35)

36 91 JACKSON Finn 2007 GBR 21+ (23) 16 (46) 33.94 (36)

37 60 MADER Tobias 2008 AUT 20+ (30) 20+ (32) 34.37 (37)

38 69 TORRONI Davide 2007 SUI 19+ (35) 20+ (32) 36.23 (38)

39 68 TALLON Kasper 2007 BEL 6+ (53) 23 (25) 36.40 (39)

40 76 GAFNI Neta 2007 ISR 17+ (38) 20+ (32) 38.49 (40)

40 92 HRISTANOV Ilia 2008 BUL 17+ (38) 20+ (32) 38.49 (40)

40 53 PALKA Maciej 2008 SUI 17+ (38) 20+ (32) 38.49 (40)

43 104 NAIMJI Darius 2008 CZE 20+ (30) 16 (46) 38.88 (43)

44 84 NEBOHA Oleksandr 2008 UKR 20 (34) 16 (46) 40.40 (44)

45 62 ÁSMUNDARSON Greipur 2007 ISL 14 (45) 20+ (32) 41.08 (45)

46 51 CIOBOTARU Mihnea 2007 ROU 12+ (47) 20+ (32) 42.20 (46)

47 80 PÉREZ NIETO Lucas 2008 ESP 13 (46) 16+ (44) 45.24 (47)
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48 63 RUDOLF Frede 2007 DEN 8 (52) 16+ (44) 48.10 (48)

49 106 SERJOGINS Nikolajs 2008 LAT 16+ (42) 11 (55) 48.35 (49)

50 85 PRINZ Tybalt 2007 LUX 9+ (49) 16 (46) 48.50 (50)

51 82 NAGY Ambrus 2008 HUN 12+ (47) 15+ (51) 49.46 (51)

52 66 ØDEGAARD Olai Holterma 2007 NOR 5 (56) 16 (46) 51.85 (52)

53 58 BJÖRNSSON Garðar Logi 2007 ISL 8+ (50) 14+ (53) 51.98 (53)

53 55 TIISLER Marat 2007 EST 8+ (50) 14+ (53) 51.98 (53)

55 67 ROUILLER Nathan 2007 SUI 5+ (54) 15+ (51) 52.98 (55)

56 50 DILĀNS Mikuss 2008 LAT 5+ (54) 10+ (56) 55.24 (56)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael
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1 136 CHELLERIS Andrea Ludov 2009 ITA Top (1) 34+ (1) 1.22 (1) 50 (1)

2 145 LEITNER Christian 2009 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT Top (1) 33+ (2) 1.73 (2) 45+ (2)

3 152 KATHAN Adrian 2009 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 36 (3) 32+ (4) 3.67 (4) 45+ (3)

4 132 MORENO Ghilardi 2009 SUI 30 (6) 32+ (4) 5.20 (5) 31+ (4)

5 160 SUTTON Isaac 2009 GBR 33+ (5) 20+ (23) 11.18 (8) 31+ (5)

6 154 CHASSAIN Yanik 2010 SUI 21+ (8) 29+ (8) 12.55 (9) 31+ (6)

6 157 LEITNER Julian 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 21+ (8) 29+ (8) 12.55 (9) 31+ (6)

8 120 FRANZONI Pietro 2010 ITA 21+ (8) 31+ (6) 9.87 (6) 31 (8)

9 141 LOCATELLI Andrea 2010 ITA 21+ (8) 29+ (8) 12.55 (9) 31 (9)

10 125 REYNAUD Mael 2009 FRA 21+ (8) 31+ (6) 9.87 (6) 27+ (10)

11 135 IVANOV Makar 2009 Jiwa - Kiev UKR 34 (4) 33 (3) 3.46 (3) 22+ (11)

12 137 SEIKHAM Harveer 2009 GBR 21+ (8) 29+ (8) 12.55 (9) 16+ (12)

13 158 USON POBES Eñaut 2010 ESP 21+ (8) 28 (14) 15.25 (13)

14 165 EISENKOLB Mattis 2009 GER 20 (27) 29+ (8) 16.84 (14)

15 147 KIRCHEV Stefan 2009 BUL 21+ (8) 25+ (19) 16.88 (15)

16 163 BOUWKNEGT Tom 2009 GBR 27 (7) 12+ (41) 17.04 (16)

17 156 SPILKER Jan 2009 SUI 15 (34) 29+ (8) 19.17 (17)

18 130 D'HAESELEER Brecht 2009 BEL 21 (23) 28 (14) 19.29 (18)

18 131 STANOVNIK Martin 2010 SLO 21 (23) 28 (14) 19.29 (18)

20 143 BECKER Laurin 2010 GER 21+ (8) 20+ (23) 19.36 (20)

21 121 AMBROZ Jaroslav 2009 CZE 21+ (8) 20 (28) 20.49 (21)

22 159 COPPIETERS Célestin 2010 BEL 21 (23) 26 (18) 20.78 (22)

23 134 DONOLA Leonardo 2010 ITA 21+ (8) 14 (29) 20.86 (23)

24 162 RAJŠEK Matej 2009 SLO 17+ (29) 28 (14) 21.20 (24)

25 161 GRELET Nathan 2009 FRA 21+ (8) 13+ (30) 21.91 (25)

25 111 TAUBER Simon 2009 ÖAV Krems NÖ AUT 21+ (8) 13+ (30) 21.91 (25)

27 153 EXALTO Tijn 2009 NED 20+ (26) 23+ (21) 23.37 (27)

28 122 COHEN Or 2009 ISR 21+ (8) 13 (35) 23.72 (28)

29 139 VILANOVA Hypolite 2009 FRA 21+ (8) 12+ (41) 24.95 (29)

30 164 ISRAELI Ariel 2009 ISR 16+ (30) 25 (20) 25.10 (30)

31 155 WUESTENBERGS Finn 2009 Blueberry Climbing Tea BEL 19+ (28) 20+ (23) 26.46 (31)

32 114 RÉPCEVÖLGYI Csanád 2009 HUN 13+ (40) 23 (22) 30.40 (32)

33 133 JAKUBEC Šimon 2009 SVK 14 (37) 20+ (23) 30.82 (33)

34 123 PAAR Adam 2010 CZE 16+ (30) 13+ (30) 31.75 (34)

35 128 CAWLEY Louie 2009 GBR 16+ (30) 13 (35) 34.37 (35)

36 118 LEBLOCH Filip 2009 CZE 14 (37) 13+ (30) 34.87 (36)

37 127 DRAZHEV Aleksandar 2010 BUL 15 (34) 13 (35) 36.23 (37)

37 124 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 15 (34) 13 (35) 36.23 (37)

39 146 TREJTNAR Jonáš 2010 CZE 13+ (40) 13+ (30) 36.66 (39)

40 150 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 10+ (53) 20+ (23) 36.91 (40)

41 142 TONČKO Peter 2009 SVK 16+ (30) 12 (43) 38.27 (41)

42 151 HREN Tadej 2010 SLO 13+ (40) 13 (35) 39.69 (42)

43 113 MIHÁL Michal 2009 SVK 13 (45) 13 (35) 41.31 (43)

44 148 GALIL Shir 2010 ISR 14 (37) 12 (43) 42.04 (44)

45 115 HORVÁTH Hunor Attila 2010 HUN 13+ (40) 12 (43) 44.19 (45)

45 149 STACH Joel 2010 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 13+ (40) 12 (43) 44.19 (45)

47 110 ENE Cristian-Ioan 2010 ROU 13 (45) 12 (43) 46.00 (47)
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48 144 GARBOV Samuil 2010 BUL 12 (48) 11+ (51) 50.22 (48)

49 119 BONSEN Tom 2010 NED 10+ (53) 12 (43) 50.34 (49)

49 140 RAUM-EIDE Trym 2010 NOR 10+ (53) 12 (43) 50.34 (49)

49 116 STANITSAS Andreas 2010 GRE 10+ (53) 12 (43) 50.34 (49)

52 129 LENEHAN Oscar 2010 IRL 12+ (47) 11 (54) 50.38 (52)

53 112 PICHKA Demid 2010 UKR 11+ (50) 11+ (51) 51.24 (53)

53 126 ÓSKARSSON Sigurður Orr 2009 ISL 11+ (50) 11+ (51) 51.24 (53)

55 138 BENEDIKTSSON Hlynur Þ 2009 ISL 12 (48) 10+ (55) 51.65 (55)

56 117 GIBSON-TAYLOR Benjami 2009 RSA 11 (52) 7+ (56) 53.96 (56)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael
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1 174 BONNAL Lana 2006 FRA 27 (3) 29+ (2) 3.00 (3) 31+ (1)

2 191 KOMPEIN Magdalena 2005 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 21+ (4) 31+ (1) 2.83 (2) 28 (2)

3 194 SCHWAIGER Ines 2006 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 21+ (4) 20+ (10) 10.20 (8) 27 (3)

4 178 BELAR BARRUTIA Ainhize 2006 ESP 21+ (4) 29+ (2) 4.90 (4) 22+ (4)

5 193 DESHAYES Louna 2005 FRA 29+ (2) 13 (22) 6.78 (5) 22+ (5)

6 183 MLAKAR STARIC Zala 2006 SLO 21+ (4) 20+ (10) 10.20 (8) 22+ (6)

7 177 MÜLLER Annika 2006 GER 35+ (1) 29+ (2) 1.73 (1) 17+ (7)

8 180 ARNOLDI Valentina 2005 ITA 21+ (4) 25+ (5) 6.93 (6) 16+ (8)

9 182 GUTTENBERGER Mia 2006 GER 19+ (14) 25+ (5) 9.64 (7) 16+ (9)

10 176 KERR Hannah 2005 GBR 16+ (20) 25+ (5) 10.95 (10) 16+ (10)

11 175 LONGCHAMBON Sophia 2006 FRA 19+ (14) 23+ (8) 11.48 (11)

11 189 WITTE Noor 2006 NED 19+ (14) 23+ (8) 11.48 (11)

13 195 ZRINSKI Karla 2006 SPK Fothia CRO 21+ (4) 14 (18) 12.17 (13)

14 190 HOFER Leonie 2006 AVS Südtirol ITA 21+ (4) 13+ (20) 12.81 (14)

14 170 JURCENKO Arina 2006 CZE 21+ (4) 13+ (20) 12.81 (14)

16 186 VIVIAND Kaïna 2005 FRA 21+ (4) 13 (22) 13.56 (16)

17 184 KERVYN Lorraine 2005 BEL 19+ (14) 20+ (10) 14.20 (17)

18 173 OBERLE Emilie 2005 SUI 17+ (18) 20+ (10) 15.30 (18)

19 187 BELLESINI Sofia 2005 ITA 21 (13) 14 (18) 15.51 (19)

20 197 HELLER Ladina 2005 SUI 17 (19) 20+ (10) 15.72 (20)

21 196 BERNARDOVA Barbora 2006 CZE 12 (24) 20+ (10) 18.03 (21)

21 188 ŠIMEKOVÁ Sára 2005 SVK 12 (24) 20+ (10) 18.03 (21)

23 185 BAKIĆ Lana 2005 CRO 12+ (22) 19+ (17) 19.56 (23)

24 181 WÓJCIK Barbara 2006 POL 12 (24) 13 (22) 23.98 (24)

25 198 CONROY Rhyna 2005 IRL 13 (21) 9+ (28) 24.25 (25)

26 172 LAWLER Ciara 2006 IRL 12+ (22) 10+ (27) 24.65 (26)

27 192 BJØRN-LIAN Hanne Sofie 2006 NOR 11+ (27) 11+ (26) 26.50 (27)

28 179 YANENKO Oleksandryna 2006 UKR 10+ (28) 12 (25) 26.69 (28)

29 171 NARE Anca-ecaterina 2005 ROU 10+ (28) 7+ (29) 28.75 (29)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael
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1 200 BUCKLEY Jennifer 2007 SLO Top (1) Top (1) 2.92 (1) Top (1)

2 240 PUECH YAZID Louise 2008 FRA 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 43 (2)

3 218 BENACH ZUBERO Julia 2008 ESP 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 35 (3)

4 206 SAMANI Lila 2007 FRA 32 (2) 33+ (17) 5.83 (3) 33+ (4)

5 221 GORIC Lana 2007 SLO 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 32+ (5)

5 235 PAAROVA Natalie 2008 CZE 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 32+ (5)

7 241 OLEKSY Maja 2007 MKS TARNOVIA POL 31+ (3) 33 (18) 8.15 (5) 30+ (7)

8 231 KADERABEK Paulina 2007 GER 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 30 (8)

9 232 KOEPLER Marie 2007 GER 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 26+ (9)

10 233 JANOSOVA Mariana 2007 TJ Baník Karviná CZE 31+ (3) Top (1) 5.45 (2) 26 (10)

11 210 BREBION Macha 2008 FRA 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 26 (11)

12 202 DOUGLAS Sophia 2007 FRA 31 (5) Top (1) 6.52 (4) 25+ (12)

13 208 CONDERS Emmelie 2007 NOR 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 25+ (13)

14 234 NAGEL Clara-Marie 2008 ÖAV Bad Hall OÖ GER 30+ (6) Top (1) 9.67 (6) 19+ (14)

15 203 BRUNETTI Elena 2008 ITA 29+ (17) Top (1) 12.37 (15)

15 238 MAY Valissya 2007 BUL 29+ (17) Top (1) 12.37 (15)

17 207 BRIDGENS Connie 2008 WADS GBR 28+ (21) Top (1) 13.36 (17)

18 223 TIŠLER MOCNIK Maksa 2008 SLO 27+ (22) Top (1) 13.83 (18)

19 219 AVENDER Sophia 2007 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 30+ (6) 33 (18) 14.46 (19)

20 216 KONECNA Viktorie 2007 CZE 30+ (6) 32 (21) 15.38 (20)

21 222 RAKAR Tinka 2007 SLO 29 (20) 33 (18) 19.49 (21)

22 217 GARLICK Lucy 2007 GBR 29+ (17) 32 (21) 19.67 (22)

23 204 DORFMANN Bettina 2008 ITA 26+ (24) 24+ (23) 25.50 (23)

23 239 IGNATOVA Veronika 2007 NSA Sofia BUL 26+ (24) 24+ (23) 25.50 (23)

25 230 SLAMKOVÁ Zoja 2008 SVK 24+ (27) 24+ (23) 26.74 (25)

26 213 VOJACKOVA Lucie 2008 HO Satalice CZE 21 (29) 24+ (23) 27.46 (26)

27 224 PESCETTO BUDDEN Emil 2008 ESP 27+ (22) 19+ (32) 27.66 (27)

28 220 CIESIELSKA Maja 2008 POL 26+ (24) 19+ (32) 29.15 (28)

29 215 AGIRRE ZUBELDIA Maddi 2008 ESP 19+ (30) 21 (30) 30.25 (29)

30 212 MOAR Matilda Liù 2007 ITA 15+ (32) 24+ (23) 30.59 (30)

30 226 ZSÁKAI Eszter 2008 HUN 15+ (32) 24+ (23) 30.59 (30)

32 201 GOOSSENS Fran 2008 BEL 19+ (30) 19+ (32) 32.20 (32)

33 211 BRIDGENS Isabella 2007 GBR 15 (41) 24+ (23) 32.65 (33)

34 236 ROBICHON Tessa 2008 NED 24+ (27) 10+ (39) 32.96 (34)

35 228 KURZ Zofia 2008 POL 15+ (32) 20 (31) 33.41 (35)

36 237 BAROVA Petra 2008 Altius BUL 15+ (32) 19+ (32) 34.99 (36)

36 229 GUJA Ștefania 2008 ROU 15+ (32) 19+ (32) 34.99 (36)

38 209 WIMMER Anja 2008 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 15+ (32) 18+ (37) 36.50 (38)

39 227 FOLKMANN Agnes Matthi 2007 ISL 15+ (32) 17 (38) 36.99 (39)

40 214 RUSCH Eva-Marie 2008 AUT 15+ (32) 10+ (39) 37.71 (40)

41 205 SCHMIDT Rebecca-vivien 2008 ROU 15+ (32) 10 (41) 38.42 (41)

42 225 GUȘETU Sofia 2007 ROU 9+ (42) 8+ (42) 42.00 (42)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael
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Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 277 RINALDI Isabella 2009 GBR 34+ (1) Top (1) 2.12 (1) 44+ (1)

2 254 CASETTA Milena 2010 SRB 32+ (2) Top (1) 3.35 (2) 42 (2)

3 311 RASMUSSEN Julia 2009 SUI 32 (4) Top (1) 4.24 (4) 41+ (3)

4 253 KAZBEKOVA Rafael 2009 UKR 30+ (5) Top (1) 5.41 (5) 37 (4)

5 313 BRNOT MRAK Tia 2010 SLO 29+ (11) Top (1) 7.94 (6) 33 (5)

6 319 MAYER-VORFELDER Paul 2009 GER 32+ (2) Top (1) 3.35 (2) 32+ (6)

7 272 HRISTOSKOVA Ida 2010 BUL 27+ (23) Top (1) 11.32 (9) 32+ (7)

8 274 JORDANS Stella 2010 GER 30+ (5) 29+ (12) 9.19 (8) 26+ (8)

9 282 GRADASCHI Carolina 2010 ITA 29+ (11) 32 (9) 11.83 (10) 26+ (9)

10 269 SLAVAZZA Lola Iva 2009 LUX 30+ (5) 32 (9) 8.06 (7) 23+ (10)

11 287 ČEPON Laura 2009 SLO 30+ (5) 24+ (16) 12.49 (11)

12 304 LERONDEL Amie 2010 FRA 29 (18) 32 (9) 13.60 (12)

13 317 LEVY Barr 2009 ISR 30 (9) 24+ (16) 15.10 (13)

13 265 MIŠAN ANA 2009 ONSIGHT (CRO) CRO 30 (9) 24+ (16) 15.10 (13)

15 312 KOMSTHÖFT Maileen 2010 GER 28+ (20) 29+ (12) 16.52 (15)

16 278 VILA CANTERO Aina 2009 ESP 3 (71) Top (1) 17.87 (16)

17 260 BAROSOVA Nikola 2009 CZE 29+ (11) 24+ (16) 18.33 (17)

17 273 BODANSKA Adela 2010 CZE 29+ (11) 24+ (16) 18.33 (17)

17 267 PIRŠ Neva 2010 SLO 29+ (11) 24+ (16) 18.33 (17)

20 291 WILLS Seren 2009 GBR 29 (18) 24+ (16) 21.07 (20)

21 320 GUIDONI Lisa 2010 FRA 28+ (20) 24+ (16) 22.45 (21)

21 258 STIENKOVA Yeva 2010 UKR 28+ (20) 24+ (16) 22.45 (21)

23 299 BICKEL Sophie 2009 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 24+ (42) 28 (15) 25.10 (23)

24 285 CAPANDOVÁ Sára 2010 CZE 29+ (11) 19+ (47) 25.92 (24)

25 286 BRUNI Rita 2009 ITA 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

25 295 HAID Luisa 2010 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

25 250 ISAK Naja 2009 SLO 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

25 302 KNOLL Filipa 2009 GER 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

25 252 MIGALOVA Mia 2010 CZE 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

25 279 SINDLAROVA Alice 2010 CZE 27+ (23) 24+ (16) 26.15 (25)

31 268 BABIČ Liza 2010 SLO 5 (70) 29+ (12) 30.17 (31)

32 288 AUCLAIR Lou 2009 FRA 29+ (11) 8+ (65) 30.40 (32)

33 257 DETTLING Larina 2009 SUI 26+ (37) 24+ (16) 30.59 (33)

33 309 KREUZBERGER Sophie 2009 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 26+ (37) 24+ (16) 30.59 (33)

35 289 LAMBLIN-BURGUET Swa 2009 FRA 27+ (23) 24 (33) 31.13 (35)

36 305 BRENNA Sofia 2009 ITA 27+ (23) 23+ (36) 32.69 (36)

36 256 MAIR Anja 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 27+ (23) 23+ (36) 32.69 (36)

38 283 STRIGO Alisa 2009 GER 27+ (23) 22+ (40) 33.97 (38)

39 251 SIEBER Hannah 2010 SUI 26+ (37) 23+ (36) 38.24 (39)

40 310 LILLEY Imogen 2010 GBR 27 (35) 20+ (42) 39.30 (40)

41 298 RAUTER Jakoba 2009 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 26+ (37) 22+ (40) 39.74 (41)

42 297 LÓPEZ GARCÍA Alicia 2010 ESP 27+ (23) 16+ (56) 39.95 (42)

43 293 RAMIEL Noga 2009 ISR 23+ (43) 23+ (36) 40.62 (43)

44 276 MARTÍNEZ GASOL Maia 2010 ESP 21+ (47) 24 (33) 41.02 (44)

44 266 TURSKÁ Ema 2010 SVK 21+ (47) 24 (33) 41.02 (44)

46 261 CALVIN DEL FRESNO Celi 2010 ESP 23+ (43) 20+ (42) 43.75 (46)

47 270 FLETCHER Kaitlynn 2009 GBR 26+ (37) 18+ (51) 45.03 (47)
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48 306 GHISLAIN Anaïs 2010 BEL 23+ (43) 19+ (47) 45.96 (48)

49 318 DUBOIS Daphné 2009 LUX 27 (35) 10+ (59) 46.15 (49)

50 271 KARISCH Helena 2009 AUT 21+ (47) 20+ (42) 46.40 (50)

51 262 ROBICHON Lynn 2010 NED 19+ (53) 20+ (42) 48.69 (51)

52 294 GREGOROTTI Emma 2009 ITA 21+ (47) 19+ (47) 48.74 (52)

53 255 NUIJENS Mirthe 2009 BEL 22 (46) 18+ (51) 48.91 (53)

54 307 LUBY Zuzanna 2010 POL 19+ (53) 20 (46) 50.07 (54)

55 275 NUTTALL Florence 2010 GBR 21+ (47) 15 (57) 53.35 (55)

56 296 JUŚCIŃSKA Maja 2010 POL 21+ (47) 10+ (59) 54.50 (56)

57 301 PERDIKARI Lydia-theodor 2009 GRE 15+ (59) 18+ (51) 56.55 (57)

58 263 BERNAT Natalia 2010 POL 15+ (59) 17+ (54) 57.63 (58)

59 308 KIRÁLY Éva 2009 HUN 14+ (67) 19 (50) 58.09 (59)

60 284 KRONDORFER Flora 2009 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 15+ (59) 17 (55) 58.16 (60)

61 280 VAN LAKEN Jolien 2010 BEL 19+ (53) 10 (62) 58.36 (61)

62 303 EADS Eva 2010 NOR 15+ (59) 15 (57) 59.47 (62)

63 264 HALLDÓRSDÓTTIR Jenný 2009 ISL 15+ (59) 10+ (59) 60.75 (63)

64 259 PELLIKKA Lumi 2009 FIN 19 (57) 8+ (65) 61.34 (64)

65 292 FARRÚS SORIANO Abril 2010 ESP 16+ (58) 8+ (65) 61.87 (65)

66 281 PETRAKOPOULOU Nikole 2009 GRE 19+ (53) 4 (70) 61.99 (66)

67 315 LEPLAR GUÐMUNDSDÓT 2009 ISL 15+ (59) 10 (62) 62.00 (67)

68 290 LEVIN Elly 2010 EST 15 (65) 9+ (64) 64.75 (68)

69 300 VAN VEEN Mette 2010 NED 15 (65) 8 (68) 66.74 (69)

70 314 MICHAILIDOU Angeliki 2010 GRE 14+ (67) 7+ (69) 68.25 (70)

71 316 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Friðrik 2010 ISL 9+ (69) 4 (70) 69.75 (71)

Veranstalter: Kletterverband Österreich

Schiedsrichter: STEINDLER Bernhard, ÖCKHER Birgit, HOFHERR Michaela, HOFHERR Andreas, GÄCHTER Verena, BITTERMANN Michael




